SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT

Code

SCM-610

SCM-611

SCM-612
SCM-613
SCM-614
FINC-619
SCM-615

Students will also complete a 12-credit Certificate along with the
Core. Certificate options include Foundations of Data Science, Global
Leadership, Lean Principles for Healthcare, Management & Leadership

Title

Foundations Supply Chain
Management

Collaboration Supply Chain
Management

Customer Relationship Management
Supply Chain Logistics

Procurement and Risk Management
Financial Management

Supply Chain Planning (Capstone)

Credit Hours Subtotal:

and Operations Management.
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