SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT

Code	Title	Credit Hours
SCM-610	Foundations Supply Chain Management	4
SCM-611	Collaboration Supply Chain Management	4
SCM-612	Customer Relationship Management	4
SCM-613	Supply Chain Logistics	4
SCM-614	Procurement and Risk Management	4
FINC-619	Financial Management	4
SCM-615	Supply Chain Planning (Capstone)	4
	Credit Hours Subtotal:	28

Students will also complete a 12-credit Certificate along with the Core. Certificate options include Foundations of Data Science, Global Leadership, Lean Principles for Healthcare, Management & Leadership and Operations Management.